
Platz Verein VKZ Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 SV Okel Ok II 592,0 593,9 599,8 1785,7

Kastens, Kurt 605,2

Purnhagen, Heiko 577,0

Purnhagen, Rolf 603,5

2 SV Riede Ri I 592,7 588,1 600,6 1781,4

Kreutzgrabe, Gaby 600,0

Othersen, Petra 585,2

Otten, Maud 596,2

3 SV Felde Fe I 580,8 588,2 577,6 1746,6

Behlmer, Bernd 573,3

Rodewald, Sascha 600,2

Winkelmann, Jürgen 573,1

4 SV Okel Ok I 582,0 580,5 575,7 1738,2

Jablenski, Daniela 566,4

Just, Gertrud 592,4

Meyer, Marianne 579,4

5 SV Riede Ri II 585,3 565,4 574,3 1725,0

Heller, Tanja 572,8

Sinram, Werner 565,5

Woelke, Michael 586,7
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Platz Verein VKZ Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 SV Bahlum Ba I 572,4 582,3 585,4 1740,1

Oelkers, Friedhelm 556,8

Wendt, Johann 596,7

Zeffler, Rene 586,6

2 SV Felde Fe II 566,3 572,3 566,3 1704,9

Achmus, Günther 587,3

Weisenstein, Stefanie 557,5

Winkler, Hans-Jürgen 560,1

3 SV Okel Ok III 570,1 566,1 568,0 1704,2

Jablenski, Ulf 563,3

Vöge, Holger 573,7

Wöltje, Michael 567,2

4 SV Di-Do-Ho Di I 538,2 531,1 557,6 1626,9

Falldorf, Gabriele 555,9

Fischer, Uwe 523,1

Karl, Angelika 547,9

5 SGI Thedinghausen Th I 532,3 535,7 540,6 1608,6

Bolz, Olga 544,1

Prößler, Sigrid 555,2

Winter, Helmut 509,3
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 Kastens, Kurt SV Okel II 203,3 200,8 201,1 605,2

2 Purnhagen, Rolf SV Okel II 200,8 200,3 202,4 603,5

3 Rodewald, Sascha SV Felde I 202,6 199,2 198,4 600,2

4 Kreutzgrabe, Gaby SV Riede I 201,3 194,9 203,8 600,0

5 Otten, Maud SV Riede I 197,7 197,8 200,7 596,2

6 Just, Gertrud SV Okel I 199,0 199,1 194,3 592,4

7 Woelke, Michael SV Riede II 201,5 192,2 193,0 586,7

8 Othersen, Petra SV Riede I 193,7 195,4 196,1 585,2

9 Meyer, Marianne SV Okel I 193,0 195,9 190,5 579,4

10 Purnhagen, Heiko SV Okel II 187,9 192,8 196,3 577,0

11 Behlmer, Bernd SV Felde I 189,9 194,2 189,2 573,3

12 Winkelmann, Jürgen SV Felde I 188,3 194,8 190,0 573,1

13 Heller, Tanja SV Riede II 196,8 187,0 189,0 572,8

14 Jablenski, Daniela SV Okel I 190,0 185,5 190,9 566,4

15 Sinram, Werner SV Riede II 187,0 186,2 192,3 565,5
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Platz Name, Vorname Verein Nr 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK Gesamt

1 Wendt, Johann SV Bahlum I 196,4 202,9 197,4 596,7

2 Achmus, Günther SV Felde II 197,9 193,2 196,2 587,3

3 Zeffler, Rene SV Bahlum I 193,0 196,8 196,8 586,6

4 Woelke, Diana  SV Riede E 198,4 183,3 195,7 577,4

5 Vöge, Holger SV Okel III 191,3 188,2 194,2 573,7

6 Bodenstab, Albert SV Wachendorf E 193,1 183,6 193,4 570,1

7 Wöltje, Michael SV Okel III 187,9 190,5 188,8 567,2

8 Jablenski, Ulf SV Okel III 190,9 187,4 185,0 563,3

9 Winkler, Hans-Jürgen SV Felde II 186,7 190,2 183,2 560,1

10 Müller, Markus SV Riede E 185,7 175,5 197,8 559,0

11 Weisenstein, Stefanie SV Felde II 181,7 188,9 186,9 557,5

12 Oelkers, Friedhelm SV Bahlum I 183,0 182,6 191,2 556,8

13 Falldorf, Gabriele SV Di-Do-Ho I 188,0 178,6 189,3 555,9

14 Prößler, Sigrid SGI Thedinghausen I 180,5 185,4 189,3 555,2

15 Karl, Angelika SV Di-Do-Ho I 173,0 180,4 194,5 547,9

16 Bolz, Olga SGI Thedinghausen I 181,4 180,8 181,9 544,1

17 Juschkat, Jürgen SV Di-Do-Ho E 170,1 182,8 190,1 543,0

18 Fischer, Uwe SV Di-Do-Ho I 177,2 172,1 173,8 523,1

19 Winter, Helmut SGI Thedinghausen I 170,4 169,5 169,4 509,3
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